SNO

10

OPERATIVE
2RC-PHYSICAL FOR (14-11-2021)

INSTITUTION

AV Institute of Nursing & Medical Sciences, Near Marble Market,
Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

B R School of Nursing, Near Laprosy Hospital, Gangyal, Jammu

Florence Nightingale School of Nursing, C/o Gupta Hospital, Kali
Badi, Jammu

Galaxy Paramedical College, EXT-Sec/F Sainik Coloney, Jammu

Gupta Institute of Paramedical & Health Sciences, Kathua

Guru Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences, Bari Brahmna,
Jammu

IGES Institute of Nursing & Health Sciences, Jammu
Indian Institute of Technical Training, Bari Brahmana, Jammu
R B Paramedical Institute, Raj Bagh, Kathua

SidhiVinayak School of Nursing, ChakGota, PO Lakhanpur, Kathua

(UT OF J&K) TOTAL (PVT.)

DISCIPLINE

ANM

ANM

ANM

ANM

ANM

ANM

ANM

ANM

ANM

ANM

INTAKE

40

30

20

40

40

40

20

30

20

35

315

SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2021 (PARAMEDICAL-12TH BASED) ANM COURSE

UT OF J&K

40

30

20

40

40

40

20

30

20

35

315

1/1

UT OF
LADAKH

0

KARGIL

LEH

UT OF J&K
oM CAT. SC | ST
(100%) = (46%) |(8%)  (10%)
39 0 0 0
30 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
40 0 0 0
40 0 0 0
40 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
30 0 0 0
20 0 0 0
33 0 0 0
312 0 0 0

0scC
(4%)

0

ALC/IB
(4%)

0

RBA | CDP
(10%) | (3%) | (2%)

0

0

SP

0

JKPM
(1%)

0

V2.0 2RC

PSP
(4%)

0



