	OPERATIVE	SEAT MATRIX OF CET-2021 (PARAMEDICAL-12TH BASED) ANM COURSE V2.0														2RC			
	2RC-PHYSICAL FOR (14-11-2021)		UT OF J&K																
SNO	INSTITUTION	DISCIPLINE	INTAKE	UT OF J&K	UT OF LADAKH	KARGIL	LEH	OM (100%)	CAT. (46%)	SC (8%)	ST (10%)	OSC (4%)	ALC/IB (4%)		CDP (3%)		JKPM (1%)	PSP (4%)	
1	A V Institute of Nursing & Medical Sciences, Near Marble Market, Trikuta Nagar, Jammu	ANM	40	40	0	0	0	39	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
2	B R School of Nursing, Near Laprosy Hospital, Gangyal, Jammu	ANM	30	30	0	0	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
3	Florence Nightingale School of Nursing, C/o Gupta Hospital, Kali Badi, Jammu	ANM	20	20	0	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
4	Galaxy Paramedical College, EXT–Sec/F Sainik Coloney, Jammu	ANM	40	40	0	0	0	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
5	Gupta Institute of Paramedical & Health Sciences, Kathua	ANM	40	40	0	0	0	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
6	Guru Institute of Nursing and Paramedical Sciences, Bari Brahmna, Jammu	ANM	40	40	0	0	0	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
7	IGES Institute of Nursing & Health Sciences, Jammu	ANM	20	20	0	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
8	Indian Institute of Technical Training, Bari Brahmana, Jammu	ANM	30	30	0	0	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
9	R B Paramedical Institute, Raj Bagh, Kathua	ANM	20	20	0	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
10	SidhiVinayak School of Nursing, ChakGota, PO Lakhanpur, Kathua	ANM	35	35	0	0	0	33	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	(UT OF J&K) TOTAL (PVT.)		315	315	0	0	0	312	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	